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Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
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Sales lD S0574855

Vehicle Description ÒÒ

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SANDPIPER TOWABLES

SAF33FKOK.W

s4J039236

4X4FSAP2XLJ039236

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
ASH

sAF6816-8

sAF6632-9

sAF435

067-1

ASH DECOR

PREMIUM PLUS PACKAGE: CORIAN KITCHEN
COUNTERTOPS, WIDE STANCE HYDRAULIC
LANDING GEAR, GAS COOKTOP WSTAINLESS
ovEN, QUAD ENTRY STEP(S), BACKUP CAMERA
PREP, ROLLER SHADES THROUGHOUT, 20 CU FT
STAINLESS FRENCH DOOR RESIDENTIAL REFER
W/1,OOO WATT INVERTER & BATTERY
DISCONNECT, KING WIFI EXTENDER SYSTEM, 3
CAMERA SECURITY PREP

SANDPIPER SIGNATURE PACKAGE: 9 CF
STAINLESS REFER,STAINLESS APPL PKG,DENVER
MATTRESS, LG OTR MICRO,BACKSPLASH, SOFT
CLOSE RES DRAWERS,DOCKING STATION,HIGH
GLOSS COLOR MATCHED GELCOATED
FIBERGLASS EXT,4O'' FLAT SCREEN TV, PREMIUM
SOUND BAR WDVD, POWER FAN IN BATHROOM
(s),TRt FOLD H.A.B.,"ONE TOUCH" DOMETTC ELEC
AWNING WLED LIGHT STRIP,LED INT LIGHTING
THRU OUT, SLAM LOCK BAGGAGE DOORS,
A/C,W|RE & BRACE FOR 2ND A/C (DUCTED),RES
PULLOUT KITCHEN FAUCET,lO GAL G/E WATER
HEAT W/DSI,I6'' SPARE TIRE KIT,ALUM WHEELS
W I7K AXLES, WASHER/DRYER PREP,WATER
FILTER SYSTEM,RUSTIC WOOD BEAUFLOR
FLOORING,AERODYNAMIC TWO TONE PAINTED
FRONT CAP

KING BED IPO QUEEN BED

2ND ArR CONDTTTONER tN BEDROOM (DUCTED)

1.OO $5,800.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$3,516.25

$217.50

$1,051.25

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$64,991.90 $18,305.25 $83,297.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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Sales lD 50574855

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

sAF2037-2

sAF2037-4

SAF096

s4F10153-1

sAF10'129

SAF1886

10318

10116

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

SANDPIPER TOWABLES

SAF3sFKOK.W

sAJ039236

4X4FSAP2XLJO39236

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY
DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR IN KITCHEN

FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR IN BATHROOM

HEATED HOLD|Nc TANKS (12V)

R.38E ROOF & ALL FLOORS INSULATION

6 POINT AUTO LEVEL

EQUAFLEX SUSPENSION EQUALIZER SYSTEM

MOR-RYDE STEP ABOVE WSTRUT

ZAMP ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PREP
W/CONTROLLER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

r.00

1.00

1.00

r.00

1.00

1.00

$362.50

$362.50

$435.00

$398.75

$2,900.00

$362.50

$435.00

$290.00

$0.00

$1,960.00

$194.00

$20.00

Suggested Retail

$64,991.90 $18,305.25 $83,297.f 5

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FoREsr RlvER, lNc. RESERVES rHE RtcHT To CHANGE pRtcEs AND spEctFtcÀlo¡¡s wtrHour NolcE oR oBUGATtoN.

Options


